Beulco Rohrstutzhiilse Messing
50 mm x 4,6 mm SDR11 10bar
KIWA (0701524)

BEULCO

HOLLAND

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Zulassung

DIN Norm

Klasse

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Wandstéarke

Messing

KIWA

DIN 8076

SDR11

10 bar

95°C

50 mm

4,6 mm
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